 The VerifEye
®
Video Borescope
YOUR EYES ON THE INSIDE
U P DAT E D
VERSION
JANUARY 2021
Distributed by:

completed form.
EMAIL THIS ORDER FORM TO YOUR STERIS IMS ACCOUNT MANAGER OR VERIFEYE@STERIS.COM
HOW TO ORDER
To view a
product
demonstration
video scan this
QR code.
PLEASE COMPLETE THE FORM BELOW
Scan this
QR code
to download
the VerifEye
order form
Account Name__________________________________________________ Contact Name____________________________________________________________
Customer Acct. Number (STERIS IMS)__________________________ Phone Number___________________________________________________________
Fax Number___________________________________Email Address____________________________________________ PO Number______________________
Address_____________________________________________________________ City______________________________ State__________ Zip Code__________________
Shipping
VerifEye Video Borescope
Inspection Unit
(Essential for operation)
VerifEye Video Borescope
Camera Control Unit (CCU)
(Essential for operation)
PR.VEYE101-103
A B
Please note:
1.9 mm length
PR.VEYE101-101
1.2 mm length
PR.VEYE101-112
1.2 meter length
PR.VEYE101-112
1.9 meter length
PR.VEYE101-101
Distributed by:
Distributed by:
Rev:011720 - STERIS Instrument Management Services, Inc.                                                                                                 Distributed by STERIS IMS
3316 2nd Avenue North, Birmingham, AL 35222, 1-800-783-9251, VerifEye@steris.com
 Instructions for Use
Product Name VerifEye® Camera Control Unit (CCU) and Inspection Unit
Type of product Borescope system
Product numbers
 VEYE101-101– VerifEye® Inspection Unit
 VEYE101-102– VerifEye® Inspection Unit (Brand New
Repair/Exchange)
 VEYE101-112– VerifEye® Inspection Unit 1.2m
 VEYE101-113– VerifEye® Inspection Unit 1.2m (Brand New
Repair/Exchange)
 VEYE101-103– VerifEye® Camera Control Unit (CCU)
Intended use Assist in visual inspection of medical device cannulas and lumens.
Range of applications
Medical instruments and devices that require visual inspection by
providing illumination, magnification and optional documentation in
channels and lumens that are not visible to the unaided eye.
Product Specifications Overall length of borescope:
   Working length: 1.9m (VEYE101-101, VEYE101-102), 1.2m
(VEYE101-112, VEYE101-113)
   Distal camera diameter: 1.6mm
   Max Weight: Inspection Unit – 0.3125 lbs. (141.75 g), CCU –
1.3125 lbs. (595.34 g)
   Resolution: 400 x 400 pixels
   Brightness control: To increase or decrease illumination